
New Session 2025-26 Begins

Mahavir Jayanti

Ambedkar Jayanti

1st Unit Test (X & XII)

Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti Celebration

15th May

School Reopens after Summer Break

Guru Poornima Celebration 

World Population Day

Investiture Ceremony

First Periodical Exam

World Adivasi Day/Raksha Bandhan

Independence Day Celebration

Janmashtami

National Sports Day

Ramdev Jayanti

Teachers Day Celebration/Barabafat

World Literacy Day Celebration

1st Term Exam

Navratri Sthapana

4th Week of September

Dussehra Holidays

Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali Break

TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAIPUR

ANNUAL- CALENDAR

SESSION 2025-26
Apr-25

2nd September (Tuesday)

16th August(Saturday)

26th August(Tuesday)

Sep-25

19th July(Saturday) 

Jul-25

10th July (Thursday)

11th July (Friday)

Summer Break

2nd April (Wednesday)

8th September (Monday)

22nd September(Monday)

2nd Week of September

5th September (Friday)

Oct-25

30th  September- 1st October

2nd October(Thursday)

18th October-25th October

10th  April (Thursday)

Sports Week

14th April (Monday)

May-25

1st to 6th May

9th May (Friday)

Aug-25

1st Week of August

9th August (Saturday)

15th August(Friday)

Jun-25

 26th June



1st Pre Board Exam (X & XII)

2nd Pre Board Exam, II Periodical Exam

25th December (Thursday) Christmas Day

(Swami Vivekanand Jayanti)National Youth Day

Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

Republic Day (Celebration Compulsory) 

Mahashivratri

National Science Day(Celebration)

3rd & 4th March Holi

1st Week of March 2nd Term Exam

Feb-26

15th February (Sunday)

28th February (Saturday)

Mar-26

Dec-25

2nd Week of December

Jan-26

12th January (Monday)

14th January (Wednesday)

26th January (Monday)

2nd Week of November

Nov-25


